Nuovi contagi giornalieri da coronavirus
per tutta I'Italia

tasso di .
nUoVi crescita vanre.dl
data ) crescita

contagi espo- i
. lineare

nenziale

28-set-20 1.494 -15% -272
29-set-20 1.648 10% 154
30-set-20 1.851 12% 203
1-ott-20 2.548 38% 697
2-ott-20 2.499 -2% -49
3-ott-20 2.844 14% 345
4-ott-20 2.578 -9% -266
5-ott-20 2.257 -12% -321
6-ott-20 2.677 19% 420
7-ott-20 3.678 37% 1.001
8-ott-20 4.458 21% 780
9-ott-20 5.372 21% 914
10-ott-20 5.724 7% 352
11-ott-20 5.456 -5% -268
12-ott-20 4.619 -15% -837
13-ott-20 5.901 28% 1.282
14-ott-20 7.332 24% 1.431
15-ott-20 8.804 20% 1.472
16-ott-20 10.010 14% 1.206
17-ott-20 10.925 9% 915
18-ott-20 11.705 7% 780
19-ott-20 9.338 -20% -2.367
20-ott-20 10.874 16% 1.536
21-ott-20 15.199 40% 4,325
22-ott-20 16.079 6% 880
23-ott-20 19.143 19% 3.064
24-ott-20 19.644 3% 501
25-ott-20 21.273 8% 1.629

26-ott-20 17.012 -20% -4.261



